
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S14-106

Mon, 14 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B-301
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Temerbaev A.A., Ternovyh M.Y.,

Krasnoborodko A.A.  dep.5
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Applied Mathematical Statistics  Geraskin N.I.  K-306
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Transfer in Nonmultiplying Environments Theory  Ternovyh M.Y., Naumov V.I.

 B-217
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Modern Problems of Nuclear Energy  Subbotin S.A.  B-215
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Technical Means of Physical Protection  Krasnoborodko A.A.  E-409A
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Material Measuring: Methods and Instruments  Aleeva T.B.  31-210
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Geraskin N.I.  V-403
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Thermal Measurements and Internal Control Inside a Reactor  Arhipov V.V.

 K-715
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Automatic Control Systems  Zhuchkov A.A.  D-305
Fri, 25 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Principles Of Design And Effectiveness Evaluation Of Physical Protection Systems

 E-409A
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Mathematical Statistics  Geraskin N.I.  K-206
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Geraskin N.I.  K-409
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Material Measuring: Methods and Instruments  Aleeva T.B.  31-200
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical Means of Physical Protection  Krasnoborodko A.A.  E-409A
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles Of Design And Effectiveness Evaluation Of Physical Protection Systems

 E-409A
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Shushunova E.V.  B-303


